
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods

Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

1142 3528 3530 Thu 22-Sep-22 Thu 29-Sep-22 Tue 04-Oct-22 Sat 15-Oct-22 18:45
1143 3531 3533 Thu 29-Sep-22 Thu 06-Oct-22 Tue 11-Oct-22 Sat 22-Oct-22 13:36
1144 3534 3536 Thu 06-Oct-22 Thu 13-Oct-22 Tue 18-Oct-22 Sat 29-Oct-22 08:25
1145 3537 3539 Thu 13-Oct-22 Thu 20-Oct-22 Tue 25-Oct-22 Sat 05-Nov-22 03:15
1146 3540 3542 Thu 20-Oct-22 Thu 27-Oct-22 Tue 01-Nov-22 Fri 11-Nov-22 22:03
1147 3543 3545 Thu 27-Oct-22 Thu 03-Nov-22 Tue 08-Nov-22 Fri 18-Nov-22 16:49
1148 3546 3548 Thu 03-Nov-22 Thu 10-Nov-22 Tue 15-Nov-22 Fri 25-Nov-22 11:29
1149 3549 3551 Thu 10-Nov-22 Thu 17-Nov-22 Tue 22-Nov-22 Fri 02-Dec-22 06:10
1150 3552 3555 Thu 17-Nov-22 Thu 24-Nov-22 Tue 29-Nov-22 Fri 09-Dec-22 00:49
1151 3556 3558 Thu 24-Nov-22 Thu 01-Dec-22 Tue 06-Dec-22 Sun 18-Dec-22 01:43
1152 3559 3561 Thu 01-Dec-22 Thu 08-Dec-22 Tue 13-Dec-22 Sat 24-Dec-22 20:22
1153 3562 3564 Tue 06-Dec-22 Tue 13-Dec-22 Thu 15-Dec-22 Sat 31-Dec-22 15:04
1154 3565 3567 Thu 08-Dec-22 Thu 15-Dec-22 Tue 20-Dec-22 Sat 07-Jan-23 09:45
1155 3568 3570 Tue 13-Dec-22 Tue 20-Dec-22 Thu 22-Dec-22 Sat 14-Jan-23 04:34
1156 3571 3573 Wed 21-Dec-22 Thu 05-Jan-23 Tue 10-Jan-23 Fri 20-Jan-23 23:22
1157 3574 3576 Thu 05-Jan-23 Thu 12-Jan-23 Tue 17-Jan-23 Fri 27-Jan-23 18:14
1158 3577 3579 Thu 12-Jan-23 Thu 19-Jan-23 Tue 24-Jan-23 Fri 03-Feb-23 13:03
1159 3580 3582 Thu 19-Jan-23 Thu 26-Jan-23 Tue 31-Jan-23 Fri 10-Feb-23 07:55
1160 3583 3595 Thu 26-Jan-23 Thu 02-Feb-23 Tue 07-Feb-23 Fri 17-Feb-23 02:45
1161 3596 3601 Thu 23-Feb-23 Thu 02-Mar-23 Tue 07-Mar-23 Sat 18-Mar-23 12:28
1162 3602 3604 Thu 09-Mar-23 Thu 16-Mar-23 Tue 21-Mar-23 Sat 01-Apr-23 02:11
1163 3605 3607 Thu 16-Mar-23 Thu 23-Mar-23 Tue 28-Mar-23 Fri 07-Apr-23 21:03
1164 3608 3610 Thu 23-Mar-23 Thu 30-Mar-23 Tue 04-Apr-23 Fri 14-Apr-23 15:51
1165 3611 3613 Tue 28-Mar-23 Tue 04-Apr-23 Thu 06-Apr-23 Fri 21-Apr-23 10:43
1166 3614 3616 Tue 04-Apr-23 Thu 13-Apr-23 Tue 18-Apr-23 Fri 28-Apr-23 05:31
1167 3617 3620 Thu 13-Apr-23 Thu 20-Apr-23 Tue 25-Apr-23 Fri 05-May-23 00:22

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major events.
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